
AFIS Significant Dates 2023-24  
Day and Date Brief Description 

Monday, September 04, 2023 Labour Day - Statutory Holiday (School Closed) 

Tuesday, September 05, 2023 PA Day (No School for Students) 

Wednesday, September 06, 2023 
School Re-opens – First Day of School for Casa Senior – Gr.8 Students 
Casa Junior Orientation (10:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

Thursday, September 07, 2023 Casa Junior Orientation (10:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

Friday, September 08, 2023 First Full Day of School for Casa Junior Students 

Friday, October 06, 2023 PA Day/Meet-the-Teacher Night (4:30 PM – 6:30 PM) 

Monday, October 09, 2023 Thanksgiving Day- Statutory Holiday (School Closed) 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Fall Progress Report Card Distributed 

Friday, November 24, 2023 
P.A. Day/Parent-Teacher Interviews (2:30 PM – 6:30 PM) – (No School for 
Students) 

Friday, December 22, 2023 Last Day of School Before Winter Break 

Monday, December 25, 2023 – Friday, January 05, 2024 Winter Break (School Closed) 

Monday, January 08, 2024 School Resumes 

Monday, January 22, 2024 P.A. Day (No School for Students) 

Friday, February 9, 2024 Term 1 Report Card Distributed  

Friday, February 16, 2024 
PA Day: Parent-Teacher Interviews (2:15 PM – 6:15 PM) – (No School for 
Students) 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Family Day – Statutory Holiday (School Closed) 

Monday, March 11, 2024 First Day of Ramadan 

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday- Statutory Holiday- (School Closed) 

Monday, April 01, 2024 Easter Monday - Statutory Holiday- (School Closed) 

Tuesday, April 02 – Monday, April 08, 2024 Spring Break (School Closed) 

Tuesday, April 09 – Thursday, April 11, 2024 Eid-ul-Fitr Holidays (School Closed) 

Friday, April 12, 2024 School Resumes 

Monday, April 22, 2024 P.A. Day (No School for Students) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day- Statutory Holiday- (School Closed) 

Monday, June 03, 2024 PA Day (No School for Students) 

Monday, June 17 – Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Eid-ul-Adha Holidays (School Closed) 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Senior Kindergarten Graduation (9:15 AM – 10:30 AM) 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Term 2 Report Card Distributed 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Last Day of School for Students  

Friday, June 28, 2024 P.A. Day (No School for Students) – Grade 8 Graduation  

  
NOTES: 

1. School opens at 8:30 AM daily and students should be in class by 8:40 AM.  At dismissal time which is at 3:30 PM, all students must be picked 
up from outside the main building by parent/guardian or assigned individual. Student supervision ends at 3:45 PM. 

 
2. The above calendar represents the main significant dates for the school year (First Day/Last Day; School Open/Closed; Holidays; Breaks; Report 

Card days; Parent-Teacher Interviews; Meet-the-Teacher Night). It does not include all other dates such as special events and programs, 

assessments, etc. Further information will be provided closer to those dates, or you may inquire from the school office regarding such dates. 

 
3. The school does NOT provide babysitting and is NOT responsible for student supervision during any Parent/Teacher Interview sessions.  


